Ms. Day/ Honors Genetics (2020)
                             Homework Plan #1
	Assignment
	Due Date

	Week 1

	No School- Labor Day
	· Monday, 9/7/20

	· Complete “Get to Know You” Flipgrid Assignment
	· Wednesday, 9/9/20

	· Complete “Get to Know You” Kami Assignment
	· Thursday, 9/10/20

	· Complete Student Learning Survey (Google Form)

· Complete Student Syllabus Contract (Google Form)
	· Friday, 9/11/20

	Week 2

	· Read “Little Girl Lost” Case study to prepare for class activity
	· Monday, 9/14/20

	· Complete Parent Communication Google Form 
	· Tuesday, 9/15/20

	Quiz on Cells and Organelles


	· Friday, 9/18/20

	Week 3

	· Complete Edpuzzle on DNA Scientists 
	·  Monday, 9/21/20

	Week 4

	· Complete Secret of Photo 51 Movie Analysis worksheet (if not completed in class)
	·  Monday, 9/28/20

	· Complete Edpuzzle on DNA Structure and Function
	· Tuesday, 9/29/20

	Quiz on DNA Scientists & DNA Structure/Function


	· Friday, 10/2/20

	Week 5

	Complete Edpuzzle on RNA and Transcription
	· Monday, 10/5/20


